
Date of Birth:

Date:

Student Name:

Signed by (financially responsible party):

Tuition

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE:  Mark selected program below and installment plan choice

Enrollment and Financial Agreement
Montessori Visions Academy offers a nurturing, college preparatory education for students from birth through 12th grade. We follow an academic year 
calendar with an optional summer camp program. Our academic program begins between  8:00am and 8:30am and ends between 3:00pm and 3:30pm, 
Monday through Friday, based on grade level. We also offer an extended curriculum from 7:30am to 8:30am and from 3:30pm to 5:30pm. Regular 
tuition is due regardless of absences and for the academic calendar, which includes no school during winter and spring break, traditional holidays, and 
in-service days.  

Montessori Visions Academy has an annual tuition based upon the academic school year beginning in  August through May annually, with normal 
school hours of 8:00am to 3:30pm based on the grade level. Tuition is listed below and may be paid in one installment by 8/1, in 4 installments, or in 9 
installments with a payment processing fee. Dual Language and Immersion Programs are available for an additional fee. Extended Care Tuition is 
contracted and added to the tuition payment plan. Acceptable forms of payment are cash, check or ACH, or credit or debit with a 3% convenience fee. 
Tuition is due on the first of the month for any plan and a $25.00 late fee will be assessed on any balance not paid in full within 5 days of the due date.  
For families paying in 4 or 9 installments, we require a deposit or pre-authorization to charge your credit card if payment is not made within 5 days 
and withdrawal may be required. Statements will be given only when tuition is late. If students enroll after the first day of school, tuition will be 
prorated and a prorated start-up fee will be due, then the selected installment plan will go into effect following the prorated start-up fee. The Materials 
Fee, paid annually, covers paper supplies, online programs, and/or booklets provided to students.  Activities and incidentals such as yearbooks, field 
trips, and pictures are optional and additional. Adolescent Community fees are described in the Adolescent Handbook. If it becomes necessary for 
you to withdraw your child from our school program or extended care programs, at least one month advance written notice is required, and tuition 
through the final calendar month will be calculated based on the 9 installment plan (i.e. January 15th withdrawal letter received, 7 installments due, 
8/1-2/1). The deposit will be applied to the final month and the balance will be due by the 1st of the final calendar month. There are no refunds after 
April 1st. A discount of 10% is available for each additional child, with equal or lower tuition, after the first child enrolled from the same immediate 
family. 

I acknowledge and accept the policies of Montessori Visions Academy as stated in the Parent Handbook and in this Financial Agreement, and am 
advised that any changes will be communicated in the school newsletter. I understand that payments must be kept current and I accept responsibility for 
these payments according to the plan marked. 

9 Installments PROGRAM 1 Installment
Due 8/1 

4 Installments 
Due 8/1, 10/1, 12/1, 2/1

9 Installments 
Due monthly 8/1 – 4/1 

(includes processing fee)

Materials Fee 
Due 8/1 

OTHER 
FEES: 

$9,950.00 $2,487.50 $1,115.00 NA 
Application: 
$150 one-time fee 

Registration: 
$300.00 annually 

Deposit Due 
Upon 
Enrollment: 
Credit card or ½ 
of 1 installment if 
paying in 4 or 9 
iinstallments 

Hourly Care: 
$15 per hour or 
portion, due upon 
use 

After Closing 
Fee: 
$30.00 every 15 
minutes or 
portion, due upon 
use 

Summer Camp 
Weekly:  
Full Day: $280 
Half Day: $205 
Extended: 
$30/$60

□

□ $7,000.00 $1,750.00 $785.00 NA 
□ $7,570.00 $1,892.50 $850.00 NA 
□

Infant Toddler 
5 full days, 8:30am-3:30pm 
Infant Toddler 
5 half days, 8:30am-12:30pm
Infant Toddler 
3 full days, 8:30am-3:30pm
 Infant Toddler 
3 half days, 8:30am-12:30pm $6,080.00 $1,520.00 $685.00 NA 

□ $6,500.00 $1,625.00 $730.00 $175.00 
□ $9,300.00 $2,325.00 $1,040.00 $225.00 

Primary Half Day
8:30am–12:30pm 
Primary Full Day
8:30am–3:30pm

$9,950.00 $2,487.50 $1,115.00 $275.00 
Half day + $920.00 

Full Day + $1,250.00 
Half day + $230.00 
Full Day + $312.50

Half day + $103.00 
Full Day + $140.00

Half day + $125.00 
Full Day + $175.00

$10,700.00 $2,675.00 $1,200.00 $325.00 

□ Dual Lang./Immersion
□ French      □ Spanish 

Elementary
8:15am-3:30pm 

□    Middle School 
(7th-8th)8:00am-3:00pm $11,750.00 $2,937.50 $1,315.00 $375.00 

8:00am-3:00pm $13,150.00 $3,278.50 $1,470.00 $425.00 

$990.00 $247.50 $110.00 NA 

$1,980.00 $495.00 $220.00 NA 

Revised January 2025

□

□

□ Kindergarten
8:30am–3:30pm

□

□

High School (9th-12th)

Before School Care
7:30am-8:30am or portion

□ Extended Care 
3:30pm-5:30am or portion 




